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HP Tastiera Keyboard 100

Marchio : HP Codice prodotto: 2UN30AA

Nome del prodotto : Tastiera HP Keyboard 100

- Un design resistente, perfetto per le tue attività quotidiane.
- Trova la posizione più comoda per te, con un'altezza facilmente regolabile.
- Il tastierino numerico completo facilita l'inserimento dei dati.
- I tasti sono ben visibili per un'esperienza di digitazione perfetta.
Tastiera HP Keyboard 100

HP Tastiera Keyboard 100:

Una tastiera resistente per la massima produttività
Qualità, resistenza e funzionalità complete si fondono in una tastiera progettata per la massima
produttività. HP Keyboard 100 soddisfa tutte le tue esigenze e anche oltre, con un'ampia gamma di tasti,
un profilo ergonomico e la facile configurazione. Scopri la praticità d'uso di una tastiera progettata per la
massima efficienza.
HP Tastiera Keyboard 100. Fattore di forma tastiera: Full-size (100%). Stile tastiera: Dritto. Interfaccia
dispositivo: USB, Utilizzo raccomandato: Casa. Colore del prodotto: Nero

Tastiera

Utilizzo raccomandato * Casa
Interfaccia dispositivo * USB
Dispositivo di puntatura *
Fattore di forma tastiera * Full-size (100%)
Tastiera numerica *

Design

Stile tastiera Dritto
Riposo del polso
Colore del prodotto * Nero
Colorazione superficie Monocromatico

Gestione energetica

Tipologia alimentazione * USB

Mouse

Mouse incluso *

Requisiti di sistema

Sistema operativo Windows
supportato Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8

Dimensioni e peso

Dimensioni tastiera (WxDxH) 450 x 147,5 x 25,3 mm
Peso della tastiera 490 g
Peso 490 g

Dati su imballaggio

Numero di prodotti inclusi * 1 pz
Larghezza imballo 465 mm
Profondità imballo 170 mm
Altezza imballo 30 mm
Peso dell'imballo 600 g

Dati logistici

Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA) 84716060

Altre caratteristiche

Profondità 147,5 mm
Altezza 25,3 mm
Larghezza 450 mm



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0192018069206

192018069206

0192018069251

192018069251

0192018069220

192018069220

0192018069244

192018069244

0192018069213

192018069213

0192018069237

192018069237



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0192018069268

192018069268

0194850790959

194850790959

0194850790980

194850790980

0194850790874

194850790874

0194850790614

194850790614

0194850790355

194850790355



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790553

194850790553

0194850790737

194850790737

0194850790591

194850790591

0194850790805

194850790805

0194850790812

194850790812

0194850790836

194850790836



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790379

194850790379

0194850790799

194850790799

0194850790843

194850790843

0194850790881

194850790881

0194850790867

194850790867

0194850790997

194850790997



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790829

194850790829

0194850790645

194850790645

0194850790638

194850790638

0194850790362

194850790362

0194850790560

194850790560

0194850790652

194850790652



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790607

194850790607

0194850790348

194850790348

0194850790621

194850790621

0194850790850

194850790850

0194850790386

194850790386

0194850790713

194850790713



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790690

194850790690

0194850790676

194850790676

0194850790669

194850790669

0194850790683

194850790683

0194850790706

194850790706

0194850790720

194850790720



Publication date: 18-FEB-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0194850790577

194850790577

0194850790546

194850790546

0194850790973

194850790973

0194850790966

194850790966

0194850790584

194850790584

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.


